
CANTEEN MENU
BINGARA CENTRAL SCHOOL

CHICKEN BURGER WITH
FULL SALD

FRUIT SALAD

GLEE CAN

FRUIT

MELON TUB

FRESH FRUIT
AVALIABLE

$6.00

$4.50

$1.50

WRAPS

SALAD WRAP

CHICKEN AND SALAD

DRINKS

WATER 600ML

NIPPY’S FLAVOURED
MILK 300ML

REAL ICE VARIETY 500ML

POPPERS

SALAD

SALAD TUB

SALAD TUB WITH
CHICKEN

SALAD TUB WITH 2
TENDERS

$7.00

$10.00

$10.00

BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER WITH
LETTUCE AND MAYO

$6.00

$9.50

$7.00

$9.50

$7.00

$9.50

$2.50

$5.00

$3.00
$3.50

BUNDY JUICE 300ML $4.00

CHICKEN CHILLI TENDER
WITH LETTUCE AND MAYO

CHICKEN CHILLI TENDER
WITH FULL SALAD

BUNDY JUICE 500ML $5.00
LEMONADE $3.00

ADD EGG $1.00

$4.00

SLUSHIE  $3.50
 20C
$4.50

EXTRA FLAVOUR
RAINBOW

CLASS CUPCAKES

Available with 24 hrs notice
Price varies with class size

$1.50 eaTREAT YOUR BIRTHDAY
GIRL/BOY AND THEIR CLASS
MATES

55 Finch Street Bingara NSW 2404

(02) 6724 1606



CANTEEN MENU
BINGARA CENTRAL SCHOOL

HOT FOOD
SAUSAGE ROLL

MEAT PIE

CHICKEN NUGGETS

LASAGNE

SPAGHETTI BOLONGNESE

BUTTER CHICKEN

BLT

CHEESE MELT

TOM/BBQ SAUCE

ALFREDO BALL

$5.00

$6.00

PIZZA
Cheese & Bacon 
Ham & Pineapple 
Supreme

$4.50

$1.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$9.00

$3.00

$4.00

$0.50

SANDWICHES
SALAD SANDWICH

HAM, CHEESE, AND
TOMATO SANDWICH

HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

CHICKEN AND
SALAD SANDWICH

EGG AND LETTUCE

CHEESE SANDWICH

HONEY/JAM/VEGEMITE

$7.00

$5.50

$5.00

$8.50

$4.00

$3.50

TOASTED 50 C EXTRA
ROLLS $1.00 EXTRA

Orders available via
the Flexischools app.

Orders close by
9.30am

EFTPOS now
available.

HOT DOG 
Add sauce
Add cheese and sauce

$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

NOODLES $4.00

TENDERS PLAIN      SWEET CHILLI $2.50 $5.00or

55 Finch Street Bingara NSW 2404

(02) 6724 1606


