

BINGARA CENTRAL SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU



SALAD

SALAD TUB	\$7.00	
SALAD TUB WITH CHICKEN	\$10.00	
SALAD TUB WITH 2 TENDERS	\$10.00	
ADD EGG	\$1.00	
	BURGER	
CHICKEN BURGER WITH LETTUCE AND MAYO	\$6.00	
CHICKEN BURGER WITH FULL SALD	\$9.50	
FRUIT		
FRUIT SALAD	\$6.00	
MELON TUB	\$4.50	
FRESH FRUIT AVALIABLE	\$1.50	

WRAPS

SALAD WRAP	\$7.00
CHICKEN AND SALAD	\$9.50
CHICKEN CHILLI TENDER WITH LETTUCE AND MAYO	\$7.00
CHICKEN CHILLI TENDER WITH FULL SALAD	\$9.50

DRINKS

WATER 600ML	\$2.50
REAL ICE VARIETY 500ML	\$5.00
NIPPY'S FLAVOURED MILK 300ML	\$4.00
POPPERS	\$3.00
GLEE CAN	\$3.50
BUNDY JUICE 300ML	\$4.00
BUNDY JUICE 500ML	\$5.00
LEMONADE	\$3.00
SLUSHIE EXTRA FLAVOUR RAINBOW	\$3.50 20C \$4.50

CLASS CUPCAKES

TREAT YOUR BIRTHDAY GIRL/BOY AND THEIR CLASS MATES

Available with 24 hrs notice Price varies with class size



55 Finch Street Bingara NSW 2404 (02) 6724 1606



BINGARA CENTRAL SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU



HOT FOOD	
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$5.00
MEAT PIE	\$6.00
PIZZA Cheese & Bacon Ham & Pineapple Supreme	\$4.50
HOT DOG Add sauce Add cheese and sauce	\$4.50 \$5.00 \$6.00
TENDERS PLAIN or SWEET CHILLI	\$2.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.00
NOODLES	\$4.00
LASAGNE	\$6.50
SPAGHETTI BOLONGNESE	\$6.50
BUTTER CHICKEN	\$6.50
BLT	\$9.00
CHEESE MELT	\$3.00
ALFREDO BALL	\$4.00
TOM/BBQ SAUCE	\$0.50





SANDWICHES

SALAD SANDWICH	\$7.00
HAM, CHEESE, AND TOMATO SANDWICH	\$5.50
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.00
CHICKEN AND SALAD SANDWICH	\$8.50
EGG AND LETTUCE	\$5.00
CHEESE SANDWICH	\$4.00
HONEY/JAM/VEGEMITE TOASTED 50 C EXTRA ROLLS \$1.00 EXTRA	\$3.50



Orders available via <u>the F</u>lexischools app.

Orders close by 9.30am

EFTPOS now available.



55 Finch Street Bingara NSW 2404 (02) 6724 1606